TOPPS PREMIER LEAGUE GOLD 2017-18

BASE CARDS

ASMIR BEGOVIC
TYRONE MINGS
CHARLIE DANIELS
JUNIOR STANISLAS
ANDREW SURMAN
BENIK AFOBE

JOSHUA KING

PETR CECH

NACHO MONREAL
SEAD KOLASINAC
GRANIT XHAKA

12 MESUT OZIL

13 OLIVIER GIROUD

14 ALEXANDRE LACAZETTE
15 ALEXIS SANCHEZ

16 MATHEW RYAN

17 LEWIS DUNK

18 MARKUS SUTTNER

19 DAVY PROPPER

20 ANTHONY KNOCKAERT
21 JOSE IZQUIERDO

22 TOMER HEMED

23 BEN MEE

24 MATTHEW LOWTON

25 STEPHEN WARD

26 STEVEN DEFOUR

27 ROBBIE BRADY

28 JACK CORK

29 CHRIS WOOD

30 THIBAUT COURTOIS
31 MARCOS ALONSO

32 TIMOUE BAKAYOKO
33 N'GOLO KANTE

34 EDEN HAZARD

35 WILLIAN

36 PEDRO

37 ALVARO MORATA

38 JULIAN SPERONI

39 SCOTT DANN

40 PATRICK VAN AANHOLT
41 LUKA MILIVOJEVIC

42 RUBEN LOFTUS-CHEEK
43 ANDROS TOWNSEND
44 CHRISTIAN BENTEKE
45 MICHAEL KEANE

46 TOM DAVIES

47 GYLFI SIGURDSSON
48 MORGAN SCHNEIDERLIN

OV oOoONOOUTDA, WNH

- =
= O

AFC BOURNEMOUTH

AFC BOURNEMOUTH

AFC BOURNEMOUTH

AFC BOURNEMOUTH

AFC BOURNEMOUTH

AFC BOURNEMOUTH

AFC BOURNEMOUTH
ARSENAL

ARSENAL

ARSENAL

ARSENAL

ARSENAL

ARSENAL

ARSENAL

ARSENAL

BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION
BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION
BURNLEY

BURNLEY

BURNLEY

BURNLEY

BURNLEY

BURNLEY

BURNLEY

CHELSEA

CHELSEA

CHELSEA

CHELSEA

CHELSEA

CHELSEA

CHELSEA

CHELSEA

CRYSTAL PALACE

CRYSTAL PALACE

CRYSTAL PALACE

CRYSTAL PALACE

CRYSTAL PALACE

CRYSTAL PALACE

CRYSTAL PALACE

EVERTON

EVERTON

EVERTON

EVERTON
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97
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100
101
102
103

IDRISSA GUEYE

DOMINIC CALVERT-LEWIN

SANDRO RAMIREZ
WAYNE ROONEY
JONAS LOSSL
CHRIS LOWE
MATHIAS JORGENSEN
TOM INCE

AARON MOOQOY
ELIAS KACHUNGA
STEVE MOUNIE
HARRY MAGUIRE
CHRISTIAN FUCHS
DANNY SIMPSON
WILFRED NDIDI
MARC ALBRIGHTON
SHINJI OKAZAKI
KELECHI THEANACHO
JAMIE VARDY
SIMON MIGNOLET
JOEL MATIP

DEJAN LOVREN
GEORGINIO WIJNALDUM
EMRE CAN

ADAM LALLANA
MOHAMED SALAH
ROBERTO FIRMINO
EDERSON

KYLE WALKER
LEROY SANE
FERNANDINHO
RAHEEM STERLING
BERNARDO SILVA
GABRIEL JESUS
SERGIO AGUERO
DAVID DE GEA
ERIC BAILLY

PHIL JONES
ANTONIO VALENCIA
HENRIKH MKHITARYAN
NEMANJA MATIC
MARCUS RASHFORD
ROMELU LUKAKU
ROB ELLIOT
CIARAN CLARK
DEANDRE YEDLIN
MIKEL MERINO
CHRISTIAN ATSU
JONJO SHELVEY
DWIGHT GAYLE
JOSELU

FRASER FORSTER
WESLEY HOEDT
CEDRIC

RYAN BERTRAND

EVERTON

EVERTON

EVERTON

EVERTON
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN
LEICESTER CITY
LEICESTER CITY
LEICESTER CITY
LEICESTER CITY
LEICESTER CITY
LEICESTER CITY
LEICESTER CITY
LEICESTER CITY
LIVERPOOL FC
LIVERPOOL FC
LIVERPOOL FC
LIVERPOOL FC
LIVERPOOL FC
LIVERPOOL FC
LIVERPOOL FC
LIVERPOOL FC
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER UNITED
MANCHESTER UNITED
MANCHESTER UNITED
MANCHESTER UNITED
MANCHESTER UNITED
MANCHESTER UNITED
MANCHESTER UNITED
MANCHESTER UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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128
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130
131
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134
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136
137
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140
141
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144
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147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154

ORIOL ROMEU
NATHAN REDMOND
SHANE LONG
MANOLO GABBIADINI
JACK BUTLAND
KEVIN WIMMER
BRUNO MARTINS INDI
GEOFF CAMERON
XHERDAN SHAQIRI
JOE ALLEN

JESE

LUKASZ FABIANSKI
KYLE NAUGHTON
TOM CARROLL

SAM CLUCAS

LEROY FER

RENATO SANCHES
WILFRIED BONY

JAN VERTONGHEN
DAVINSON SANCHEZ
SERGE AURIER
MOUSA DEMBELE
VICTOR WANYAMA
CHRISTIAN ERIKSEN
HEUNG-MIN SON
HARRY KANE

MIGUEL BRITOS
DARYL JANMAAT
ABDOULAYE DOUCOURE
NATHANIEL CHALOBAH
ETIENNE CAPOUE
ANDRE GRAY
RICHARLISON

BEN FOSTER

CRAIG DAWSON
AHMED HEGAZI
GARETH BARRY
GRZEGORZ KRYCHOWIAK
CHRIS BRUNT

JAY RODRIGUEZ

JOE HART

WINSTON REID
AARON CRESSWELL
CHEIKHOU KOUYATE
ANDRE AYEW

MARKO ARNAUTOVIC
JAVIER HERNANDEZ

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON

STOKE CITY

STOKE CITY

STOKE CITY

STOKE CITY

STOKE CITY

STOKE CITY

STOKE CITY

SWANSEA CITY

SWANSEA CITY

SWANSEA CITY

SWANSEA CITY

SWANSEA CITY

SWANSEA CITY

SWANSEA CITY
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
WATFORD

WATFORD

WATFORD

WATFORD

WATFORD

WATFORD

WATFORD

WEST BROMWICH ALBION
WEST BROMWICH ALBION
WEST BROMWICH ALBION
WEST BROMWICH ALBION
WEST BROMWICH ALBION
WEST BROMWICH ALBION
WEST BROMWICH ALBION
WEST HAM UNITED

WEST HAM UNITED

WEST HAM UNITED

WEST HAM UNITED

WEST HAM UNITED

WEST HAM UNITED

WEST HAM UNITED

TERRACE HEROES

JERMAIN DEFOE
LAURENT KOSCIELNY
PASCAL GROSS

SAM VOKES

AFC BOURNEMOUTH
ARSENAL

BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION
BURNLEY



155
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165
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169
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175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

DAVID LUIZ

WILFRIED ZAHA
LEIGHTON BAINES
CHRISTOPHER SCHINDLER

KASPER SCHMEICHEL
PHILIPPE COUTINHO
KEVIN DE BRUYNE
PAUL POGBA

MATT RITCHIE
MARIO LEMINA
PETER CROUCH
ALFIE MAWSON
DELE ALLI
HEURELHO GOMES
GARETH McAULEY
MICHAIL ANTONIO

CHELSEA

CRYSTAL PALACE
EVERTON
HUDDERSFIELD TOWN

LEICESTER CITY
LIVERPOOL FC
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
SOUTHAMPTON
STOKE CITY
SWANSEA CITY
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
WATFORD

WEST BROMWICH ALBION
WEST HAM UNITED

PREMIER LEAGUE ELITE

ALEXIS SANCHEZ
EDEN HAZARD
WAYNE ROONEY
JAMIE VARDY
SADIO MANE
SERGIO AGUERO
ROMELU LUKAKU
VIRGIL VAN DIJK
HARRY KANE
JAVIER HERNANDEZ

ARSENAL

CHELSEA

EVERTON

LEICESTER CITY
LIVERPOOL FC
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER UNITED
SOUTHAMPTON
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
WEST HAM UNITED

TEAM LEADERS

SIMON FRANCIS
PER MERTESACKER
BRUNO SALTOR
TOM HEATON
GARY CAHILL
JASON PUNCHEON
PHIL JAGIELKA
TOMMY SMITH
WES MORGAN
JORDAN HENDERSON
VINCENT KOMPANY
MICHAEL CARRICK
JAMAAL LASCELLES
STEVEN DAVIS
RYAN SHAWCROSS
ANGEL RANGEL
HUGO LLORIS
TROY DEENEY
JONNY EVANS
MARK NOBLE

AFC BOURNEMOUTH
ARSENAL

BRIGHTON & HOVE ALBION
BURNLEY

CHELSEA

CRYSTAL PALACE
EVERTON

HUDDERSFIELD TOWN
LEICESTER CITY
LIVERPOOL FC
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
SOUTHAMPTON

STOKE CITY

SWANSEA CITY
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
WATFORD

WEST BROMWICH ALBION
WEST HAM UNITED



AUTOGRAPH CARDS

ALEX IWOBI

MEZUT OZIL

ROB HOLDING
STEVE SIDWELL
CHRIS WOOD

GARY CAHILL
JORDAN PICKFORD
KASPER SCHMIECHEL
KELECHI THEANACHO
BEN WOODBURN
KEVIN DE BRUYNE
MICHAEL CARRICK
JACK COLBACK

MAYA YOSHIDA

BEN DAVIES

DANNY ROSE

DELE ALLI

NACER CHADLI

JOE HART

MANUEL LANZINI

ARSENAL

ARSENAL

ARSENAL

BRIGHTON

BURNLEY

CHELSEA

EVERTON

LEICESTER CITY
LEICESTER CITY
LIVERPOOL FC
MANCHESTER CITY
MANCHESTER UNITED
NEWCASTLE UNITED
SOUTHAMPTON
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
WEST BROMWICH ALBION
WEST HAM UNITED
WEST HAM UNITED



